INTERLIN PRODUCT SHEET

John Deere 6400

Price: 8000 €

Rental Cost: 0 € / Per Month

Category

TRACTOR

Stock Number:
Brand:

Model:

Year:

Working hours:
Engine power:
Weight:

Engine make:
Travel speed:
Transport length:
Transport width:
Transport height:

Front tire dimensions:

Front tire wear:
Rear tire dimensions:

Rear tire wear:

OPTIONS:
-Air conditioning

Reference

PR-3E3W8

6846

John Deere
6400

1994

4167

100 hp
3.41

John Deere
40 km/h
4.54 m

222m

2.72m
14.9R24

20%.

18.4R38

50%



EXTRAS:

CONDITION:
-Perfect condition
-Maintenance: OK
-Overhaul: OK
-Ready for work
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