# **INTERLIN PRODUCT SHEET**

## John Deere 6400

**Price: 8000 €** 

Rental Cost: 0 € / Per Month

Category	Reference
TRACTOR	PR-3E3W8
Stock Number:	6846
Brand:	John Deere
Model:	6400
Year:	1994
Working hours:	4167
Engine power:	100 hp
Weight:	3.4 t
Engine make:	John Deere
Travel speed:	40 km/h
Transport length:	4.54 m
Transport width:	2.22 m
Transport height:	2.72 m
Front tire dimensions:	14.9R24
Front tire wear:	20%.
Rear tire dimensions:	18.4R38
Rear tire wear:	50%

### **OPTIONS:**

-Air conditioning

#### **EXTRAS:**

- CONDITION:
  -Perfect condition
  -Maintenance: OK
  -Overhaul: OK
  -Ready for work